Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2013-2014- For Course: B.A.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER DIPAK RAGHUNATH

AHER MANISHA BALU

AHER RUPALI VITHAL

AHIRE ASHWAINI MILIND

AHIRE JALINDAR ROHIDAS

AHIRE SAVITA DINKAR

BACHHAV KAMLAKAR UTTAM

BADE CHITRA DAGU

BADODE CHITRA DEVIDAS

BAHIRAM BHALCHANDRA VISHVANATH

BAIRAGI NILIMA RAJUDAS

BANKAR AMOL BALASAHEB

BARDE SANJAY KASHINATH

BARKALE RAHUL AHYLAJI

BARKALE RAJENDRA DAMODAR

BATAV MAYA JIBHAU

BHAPKAR SACHIN SHANTARAM

BHASKAR VIKRAM RAMESH

BHAVAR DIPIKA VISHNU

BIDGAR DURGA PANDURANG

BIDVE PRAVIN PRAKASH

BORSE HARSHALI RAJENDRA

BURKUL JANARDHAN BHAURAO

CHAUGULE MANISHA SUBHASH

CHAUGULE PARIGHA BALU

CHAVAN SAMADHAN OMKAR

CHAVAN SAVITA KAILAS

DAREKAR MANISHA DATTU

DAUND JAYSHRI RAJENDRA

DESHMANE CHETAN CHINDHU

DESHMANE SARIKA RAMESH

Mother Name

SINDHUBAI

CHANDRAKAL

SARALA

MANGAL

SARALA

JAYSHRI

RAJANA

YAMUNABAI

JAMUNA

SHANTABAI

ALKA

RANJANA

SHINDUBAI

REKHA

LATABAI

ALKA

NALINEE

ANITABAI

SANGITA

TAI

SUNANDA

SUNITA

NIRMALA

RAJANA

RADHABAI

TARABAI

PUSHPA

LAXMIBAI

SHOBHA

SUMAN

KUSUMBAI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

Year

Eligibility No
12013063486
12013063475
12013063339
12013063345
12013063473
12013063340
12013063328
12013063458
12013063334
12013063498
12013063343
12013063478
12013063348
12013063338
12013063333
12013063344
12013063576
12013063507
12013063484
12013063335
12013063482
12013063346
12013063350
12013063341
12013063332
12013063512
12013063336
12013063330
12013063337
12013063496

12013063449

6/17/2018 9:36:32 AM

List ID

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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DESHMANE SEEMA VILAS

DHOMSE VAISHALI INDRABHAN

DHONGADE KAVITA SURESH

DHOTRE LAXMAN ANANDA

DIVATE NITIN RAMAN

DIVATE SAVITA GANPAT

DUGHADHE KIRAN BANDU

DUNGE GOPICHAND KARBHARI

GAIKWAD KIRAN RAMKRUSHNA

GAIKWAD MANGALA DEVIDAS

GAIKWAD MITHUN BAPU

GAIKWAD SANDIP ASHOK

GALANDE RATAN POPAT

GANGURDE AKASHA BHAUSAHEB

GANGURDE AMOL KAUTIK

GANGURDE DIPALI BAJIRAO

GANGURDE GANESH BANDU

GANGURDE GOKUL SAHEBRAO

GANGURDE JYOTI RAJARAM

GANGURDE MAHENDRA VITHOBA

GANGURDE POOJA RAVSAHEB

GANGURDE PRAVIN NANASAHEB

GANGURDE SAGAR SANJAY

GANGURDE SONALI SHANKAR

GANGURDE SUDARSHAN PUNDLIKRAO

GANGURDE YOGITA BAJIRAO

GARUD AJAY RAVAJI

GAVIT CHAITALI PANDURANG

GHODERAO RAHUL SHASHIKANT

GHORPADE ASHWAINI BHASKAR

GHULE NITIN LAHANU

GIDGE VINAYAK UTTAM

TARABAI

JIJABAI

POONAM

SANGITA

SULOCHANA

RATNA

SINDHUBAI

CHHAYA

SHANTABAI

SHANTABAI

KALPANA

MANDABAI

PUSHPA

ALKABAI

SARALA

SHOBHA

HIRABAI

VITHABAI

RADHABAI

KUSUM

ASHA

NIRMALA

ASHA

SHAKUNTALA

SANGITA

MIRABAI

KALPANA

YASHODABAI

MIRABAI

SUNITA

VIMAL

SINDHUBAI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450
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12013063472

12013063331

12013063347

12013063578

12013063459

12013063495

12013063327

12013063579

12013063342

12013063329

12013063349

12013255330

12013063369

12013063408

12013063463

12013237523

12013063383

12013063483

12013063362

12013063497

12013063447

12013063457

12013063464

12013063490

12013063494

12013063363

12013063476

12013063455

12013063456

12013063393

12013063360

12013063461

6/17/2018 9:36:32 AM

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T004974

T001961

T001961

T001961

T004322

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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GOSAVI SARALA PANDURANG

GURAYV DIPAK DATTATRAY

HIRE YOGESH MANOHAR

JADHAV AKASH BALU

JADHAV AMOL JAGNATH

JADHAV ARCHANA ARJUN

JADHAV DEEPAK DEVMAN

JADHAV DIPANSHU ARUN

JADHAV DYANESHWAR HARIBHAU

JADHAV GAYATRI SHASHIKANT

JADHAV KIRAN SANJAY

JADHAV MACHINDRANATH PARASRAM

JADHAV MANJULA MADHAV

JADHAV MOHAN SURESH

JADHAV NAVNATH MANIK

JADHAV NAVNATH UTTAM

JADHAV NIRMALA DAGU

JADHAV NIRMALA NANDRAJ

JADHAV PRAMOD TANAJI

JADHAV RAHUL PRAKASH

JADHAV ROHIT ASHOK

JADHAV SACHIN ASHOK

JADHAV SACHIN RAMAN

JADHAV SAGAR NANDU

JADHAV SAGAR SUDHAKAR

JADHAV SAGAR TUKARAM

JADHAV SANDIP DAGU

JADHAV SARALA TANAJI

JADHAV SAVITA PARBAT

JADHAV SHAMRAO BALU

JADHAV SHARAD DILIP

JADHAV SUNITA KHANDERAO

NIRMALA

NANDA

SHILA

SANGITA

SUMAN

MIRABAI

INDUBAI

VARSHA

SHOBHA

LALITA

SARALABAI

KALYABAI

SANGITA

ARUNA

JIJABAI

CHITRA

MIRABAI

SEEMABAI

LEELABAI

RATNA

SHINDHU

LATA

PUSHPA

CHANDRAKALA

USHA

SHINDU

MIRABAI

TARABAI

MIRABAI

MIRABAI

KONDYBAI

KAUSHALYA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450
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12013063376

12013063506

12013063394

12013063448

12013063402

12013063410

12013063400

12013063477

12013063403

12013063467

12013063479

12013063397

12013063380

12013063414

12013255329

12013063364

12013063468

12013255331

12013063480

12013063370

12013063510

12013063379

12013063374

12013063356

12013063469

12013063412

12013063503

12013063470

12013063487

12013063382

12013063454

12013063491
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T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T004974

T001961

T001961

T004974

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127
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JADHAV TULSIRAM BAJIRAO

JADHAV TULSIRAM RAJARAM

JADHAV TUSHAR SAHEBRAO

JADHAV VANADANA DATTATRAY

JADHAV VANDANA RAJARAM

JADHAV YOGESH GOPINATH

JADHAV YOGITA BALU

JADHAV YOGITA JAIRAM

JADHAV YOGITA KHANDERAO

JAGTAP KAVITA KHANDERAO

JAMDAR SAVITA SANJAY

JONDHALE TARA NIVRUTTI

JORE AMOL BHAUSAHEB

JORE JAYSHRI RAMESH

JOSHI CHAITALI MAHENDRA

KABADE DNYANADA MAHESH

KADAM MONIKA BALASAHEB

KANDALKAR MUKTABAI DINKAR

KANKREJ KALYANI RAJENDRA

KANKREJ KANCHAN DILIP

KASAR SAVITA BHAUSAHEB

KATE POOJA DINKAR

KEDARE KRUSHNA RAVINDRA

KEDARE MANGESH ANIL

KEDARE PANCHASHILA BHAUSAHEB

KHAIRE ROHAN KESHAV

KHAN UMMAIYYA AQEEL

KHARE POONAM AVINASH

KHUTE SHANKAR GORAKH

KOKANE NEHA MILAN

KOLHE POONAM UTTAM

KOTWAL REKHA PRATAP

JIJABAI

KUSUMBAI

SARALABAI

LEELA

INDUBAI

SHAKUNTALA

MIRABAI

MEENATAI

SARUBAI

JYOTI

GAYABAI

YAMUNA

VANDANA

SANGITA

VAISHALI

MANISHA

SINDHU

SHAKUNTALA

CHHAYA

SHOBHA

LEELABAI

JANABAI

VANITA

BHARTI

SHOBHA

PADMA

RIZWANA

KALPANA

SHILABAI

SHOBHA

SANGITA

USHA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: B.A.

12013063387

12013063365

12013063460

12013063485

12013063352

12013063391

12013063462

12013063499

12013063489

12013063508

12013063504

12013063371

12013063471

12013063377

12013063361

12013063405

12013063500

12013063390

12013063523

12013063474

12013063416

12013063451

12013063407

12013063385

12013255332

12013063373

12013063465

12013063488

12013063493

12013063502

12013063501

12013063481
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T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T004974

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: B.A.

128 KOTWAL UJWALA NARAYAN CHANDRABHAG 1 12013063419 T001961
A
129 KSHIRSAGAR SAURBHA ARJUN ANJALI 1 12013063492 T001961
130 KUMBHARDE PUNAM BHAUSAHEB CHHAYA 1 12013063505 T001961
131 KURHADE KISHOR GOKUL PARVATABAI 1 12013063415 T001961
132 MAGARE HARISH DILIP MEENA 1 12013063509 T001961
133 MAHALE PRAKASH KANTILAL SUMANBAI 1 12013063409 T001961
134 MAHALE SUVRNA DHONDIRAM MINA 1 12013063355 T001961
135 MAHALE VAIBHAV SANDEEP NALINA 1 12013063511 T001961
136 MALI KIRAN RAMDAS LATA 1 12013063396 T001961
137 MALI RUSHIKESH GANPAT RANJANA 1 12013063413 T001961
138 MORE HARSHALI BHAGINATH REKHA 1 12013063411 T001961
139 MORE MALTI DEVRAM GEETABAI 1 12013063401 T001961
140 NAVALE AMOL KAILAS TARABAI 1 12013063354 T001961
141 NAVALE DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG LEELABAI 1 12013063404 T001961
142 NIKAM SMITAL MHASU PUSHPA 1 12013063466 T001961
143 NIKAM SUNIL RAMAN RAJANA 1 12013063378 T001961
144 NIKAM VAISHALI BHAUSAHEB JIJABAI 1 12013063537 T001961
145 NIKAM VAISHALI VITHAL HARNABAI 1 12013063406 T001961
146 NIMBALKAR SAVITA RAMDAS SANGITA 1 12013063372 T001961
147 NIRBHAVANE RAVIRAJ NANA LUXIMIBAI 1 12013063529 T001961
148 NIRBHAVANE SIDHARTH YUVRAJ REKHA 1 12013063358 T001961
149 NIRBHAVANE VICKY PANDIT SHARADA 1 12013063565 T001961
150 NIRBHAVANE VIJAY MADHUKAR SUMAN 1 12013063568 T001961
151 PADOL PANKAJ SHASHIKANT RANJANABAI 1 12013063540 T001961
152 PAGARE YOGITA HIRAMAN RAMBHABAI 1 12013063353 T001961
153 PALKE VRISHALI BABAN USHA 1 12013063417 T001961
154 PALVI MEENA RAJARAM MIRABAI 1 12013063375 T001961
155 PANPATIL POOJA BALU TAI 1 12013063389 T001961
156 PANSARE SUNIL SANJAY SUNITA 1 12013063559 T001961
157 PARALKAR SAURABH RAJENDRA SWATI 1 12013063514 T001961
158 PARDESHI CHETANA SANTOSH SANGITA 1 12013063563 T001961
159 PARVE AMARNATH SHANKAR RATNA 1 12013063575 T001961
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160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171
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173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191
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PATEL SHABIR JAMIR

PATIL KALPESH NANA

PATIL PRIYANKA SANTOSH

PAWAR AJINKYA ASHOK

PAWAR ARUN NIVRUTTI

PAWAR DATTU SADASHIV

PAWAR KRISHNA RAJARAM

PAWAR MONALI MAHENDRA

PAWAR NILESH VALMIK

PAWAR PUNAM RAMDAS

PAWAR RUPALI NAMDEV

PAWAR SAGAR LAXMAN

PAWAR SANTA NIVRUTTI

PAWAR SARIKA KAUTIK

PAWAR SHALINI POPATRAO

PAWAR SONALI MADHAV

PAWAR SONALI RAJENDRA

PAWAR SUNITA ANANDA

PAWAR SWATI ANIL

PENDHARI NILAM POPAT

PIMPARKAR ARCHANA SHIVAJI

PIMPLE SANDIP ARUN

PIMPRIKAR AMOL BABAJI

POTE BHARAT NANA

POTE SAGAR SHIVAJI

RAKHUNDE LUCKY DILIP

RAKIBE SAGAR MADHAV

SANGMANERE PRIYANKA RAMDAS

SATHE SONALI SANTOSH

SATHE SUVARNA DILIP

SAVANDRE DIPAK BALKRUSHNA

SHAIKH PARVEEN KAMRUDDIN

ALIMA

CHANDRAKALA

ALKA

MANGALA

SAKUBAI

SUNANDABAI

MANGALA

SUMAN

KAMALABAI

SANGITA

KUSUM

ANJANABAI

LILA

KANTABAI

BHYAGYASHRI

MANDABAI

MIRABAI

SUMAN

VANDANA

VANDANA

LATABAI

INDUBAI

KALPANA

NIRMALABAI

MEERABAI

SANGITA

TARABAI

KALPANA

ALKA

LEELABAI

ALAKABAI

MAIRAJ
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12013063562

12013063546

12013063368

12013063516

12013063531

12013063398

12013063569

12013063366

12013063566

12013063384

12013063556

12013063561

12013063351

12013063388

12013063521

12013063359

12013063381

12013063530

12013063522

12013063541

12013063574

12013063558

12013063399

12013063543

12013063386

12013063453

12013063539

12013063418

12013063518

12013063367

12013063357

12013063526

6/17/2018 9:36:32 AM

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961
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T001961

T001961
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T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961
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T001961
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T001961
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T001961



192
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194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201
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203
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205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223
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SHAIKH RUBINA DADAMIYA

SHAIKH SHARMEEN JAVEED

SHEDAGE ASHVINI ARJUN

SHELAR BHAGYASHRI ANNASAHEB

SHELAR GAYATRI DEVIDAS

SHELAR RAOHINI NANDU

SHELKE KIRAN DINKAR

SHILAVAT MANISHA RAJENDRA

SHILAVAT SACHIN BHAGACHAND

SHILAWAT SAGAR BALU

SHINDE ANITA KARBHARI

SHINDE ASHWINI SANJAY

SHINDE JYOTI AMBU

SHINDE PRATIBHA SHANKAR

SHINDE PRATIKSHA VASANTRAO

SHINDE PRITI JALINDER

SHINDE PRIYANKA BALNATH

SHINDE PUNAM DAGU

SHINDE PUNAM SAHEBRAO

SHINDE RAJSHREE GOVIND

SHINDE SHAHU VASANT

SHINDE SWATI SUKADEV

SHINDE VIKRAM BHAUSAHEB

SOMVANSHI SAVITA AMBADAS

SOMVANSHI SONALI BHAGAVAN

SOMWANSHI NITIN KHANDERAO

SONAWANE JAYASHRI KAILAS

SONAWANE NILESH RAMKRISHNA

SONAWANE PRIYANKA SUNIL

SONAWANE SUCHITA SADASHIV

SONWANE SUCHITA SADASHIV

SURYAWANSHI VISHAL SHAMA

BILKISBANO

ANEESA

HIRABAI

SANGITA

ROHINI

MANDA

SUNITA

SHOBHA

LATABAI

HIRABAI

RANJANA

SUVARNA

JIJABAI

SHARDA

SUMAN

JIJABAI

SUNITA

LAHANUBAI

LATABAI

VIMAL

SINDHUBAI

MUKTABAI

JIJABAI

SUSHILA

SHOBHA

LAHANUBAI

SHOBHA

NIRMALA

UJWALA

SUNITA

SUNITA

SHOBHA
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12013063525

12013063395

12013063550

12013063554

12013063553

12013063430

12013063392

12013063435

12013063450

12013063440

12013063437

12013063439

12013063580

12013063428

12013063548

12013063560

12013063423

12013063552

12013063443

12013063420

12013063446

12013063434

12013063519

12013063441

12013063433

12013063527

12013063515

12013063534

12013063545

12013063444

12013237524

12013063551
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T001961
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T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T004322

T001961
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228

229

230
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233

234
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238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255
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TAMBADE SAMADHAN TRAMBAK

THAKARE ANANDA MANIK

THAKARE DIPALI EKNATH

THAKARE DNYANESHWAR SUBHASH

THAKARE GAURAV GAJANAN

THAKARE KIRAN VISHWANATH

THAKARE KISHOR LAXMAN

THAKARE MAYA SANJAY

THAKARE MAYURI KAILAS

THAKARE NILESH RANGNATH

THAKARE RAKESH REVAN

THAKARE SAMADHAN BHAUSAHEB

THAKARE SARALA SADU

THAKARE SIMA DEORAM

THAKARE SUNITA RAJARAM

THAKARE SUVARNA VILAS

THAKARE VIKAS BALASAHEB

THAKARE VIKRAM RAJARAM

THAKARE YOGITA NANA

THAKUR RAVINA DASHRATHSING

THOMBARE ARJUN SANJAY

THOMBARE PRAMOD KAILAS

THOMBARE RAMESH RAMNATH

THOMBARE REKHA DATTU

THORAT GANESH TRYAMBAK

USHIR REVAN SOMNATH

USHIR ROHINI SANJAY

WAGH GAURAV NIVRUTTI

WAGH SAPNA LAXMAN

WALUNJ SAMADHAN BABAN

WANKHEDE ARCHANA PRAKASH

WANKHEDE MILIND APPASAHEB

KAUSHABAI

GAYABAI

VADANABAI

ALKA

MOHINI

MIRABAI

SHASHIKALA

SUNANDA

SARLA

RATNABAI

SAVITABAI

MIRABAI

TARABAI

MANGALA

TARABAI

SUSHILA

LATABAI

PARBATABAI

PARIGHA

KALPANA

SHOBHA

VAISHALI

KANTABAI

MANDABAI

KASHIBAI

VIJAYA

SHAILA

NIRMALA

ANITA

SUNANDA

ASHA

ASHA
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12013063573

12013063425

12013063424

12013063567

12013063442

12013063431

12013063557

12013063544

12013063528

12013063570

12013063426

12013063432

12013063445

12013063549

12013063532

12013063538

12013063524

12013063517

12013063547

12013063572

12013063422

12013063427

12013063542

12013063577

12013063536

12013063436

12013063555

12013063513

12013063520

12013063535

12013063429

12013063421
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T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961

T001961



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: B.A.

256 WANKHEDE POONAM VALMIK NIRMALA 1 12013063571 T001961
257 WANKHEDE RAKESH BALU MAYAVATI 1 12013063564 T001961
258 YASHWANTE ASHOK KALU ENDUBAI 1 12013063438 T001961
259 YASWANTE ARUN BHASKAR SHAKUNTALA 1 12013063533 T001961
260 YESHI PUNAM BHAGAWAN SANGITA 1 12013063452 T001961
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